America's Best - Pittsburgh - Challenge

Placement

1st

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

1st

2nd

3rd

Excellent

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Senior
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

Program Name

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Pittsburgh Superstars
RNR
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Notorious Superstars
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Pittsburgh Superstars
Miller's Cheer Stars
ICE
ICE
TAI
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE
Notorious Superstars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE
Notorious Superstars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE
Perfect Storm Allstars
Notorious Superstars
Devil Cheerleading
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Miller's Cheer Stars
Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
RNR
Pittsburgh Superstars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars

Team Name
Tiny Reign
Starlets
Rockettes
KryptonKitties
Notorious SPRINKLE
Tiny Lions
Toto
starburst
Puddle Jumpers
Icebreakers
Royals
CopperKittens
Mini Midnight
Notorious RAIN
TinKittens
Statlc
Notorious HAIL
GoldCats
Surge
Suns
Notorious TSUNAMI
Mini Devils
Tiny Paws
spatkles
Mini Cubs
Runaways
Mini Models
ElectrumCats

Pounce

Moon Twp, PA - 1/8/2023

Event Score
92.8935
78.6667
77.9833
77.6167

75.8
75.5167
75.0
75.0
73.1833
72.0
71.95
94.2203
89.779
84.2087
82.913
93.0435
88.3478
96.7391
95.1449
91.3565
86.0058
84.0214
85.748
91.897
91.7123
91.1581
89.2866
94.5227
94.0532
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America's Best - Pittsburgh - Challenge

Placement
3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

Oth

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

Division Name
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Mini

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2.1 Youth - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior Coed

L3.1 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF)

L3.2 Senior - PREP

L3.2 Senior - PREP

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4.2 Senior

L5 Senior

Program Name
TAI

Miller's Cheer Stars
ICE
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
RNR
Notorious Superstars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh

RNR

Notorious Superstars

RNR
Miller's Cheer Stars
Pittsburgh Superstars
Pittsburgh Superstars
Miller's Cheer Stars
Pittsburgh Superstars
Pittsburgh Superstars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE
Miller's Cheer Stars
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Notorious Superstars
RNR
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
Devil Cheerleading
Pittsburgh Superstars
Liberty Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE
ICE

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh

Team Name
Nobles

galaxy
Mini Moons
NickelCats
Roar
Notorious STORM
TitaniumCats
Revenge

Notorious
HURRICANE

Renegades
black out
Double Trouble
Blink 182
supernovas
Coldplay
Icon
SilverCats
Moonb3ams
total eclipse
VibeCats
Notorious WILDFIRE
Royalty
IronCats
Lady Devils
Indigo Girls
Allegiance
BrassCats
Lady Rays
Gemini

ChromeCats

Moon Twp, PA - 1/8/2023

Event Score
92.4555

90.9516
89.787
94.15
89.9667
82.9833
94.6667

92.4667
81.7

94.2167
89.7
87.2541
91.3146
91.1993
90.9233
94.7899
97.4
94.6667
0.0
96.75
88.7833
94.45
95.5333
83.004
92.3642
90.0233
97.8667
95.6167
94.05

95.35
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America's Best - Pittsburgh - Challenge

Placement Division Name

1st L5 Senior Open

1st L6 Senior Open Coed - Small
Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Superior CheerABILITIES - Novice-
P Exhibition
CheerABILITIES - Novice-

Superior Exhibition

Program Name
ICE
Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh
ICE

Pittsburgh Superstars

Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars

Moon Twp, PA - 1/8/2023

Team Name Event Score
Lady Zenith 92.7833
SteelCats 96.8667
Tempest
Shining Stars
ShineKats 100.0
SuperCats 100.0
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