

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Tiny Reign	92.8935
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Pittsburgh Superstars	Starlets	78.6667
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	RNR	Rockettes	77.9833
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	KryptonKitties	77.6167
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Notorious Superstars	Notorious SPRINKLE	75.8
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Tiny Lions	75.5167
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Pittsburgh Superstars	Toto	75.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Miller's Cheer Stars	starburst	75.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	ICE	Puddle Jumpers	73.1833
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	ICE	Icebreakers	72.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	TAI	Royals	71.95
1st	L1 Mini	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	CopperKittens	94.2203
2nd	L1 Mini	ICE	Mini Midnight	89.779
3rd	L1 Mini	Notorious Superstars	Notorious RAIN	84.2087
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	TinKittens	82.913
1st	L1 Youth	ICE	Stat1c	93.0435
2nd	L1 Youth	Notorious Superstars	Notorious HAIL	88.3478
1st	L1 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	GoldCats	96.7391
2nd	L1 Junior	ICE	Surge	95.1449
3rd	L1 Junior	Perfect Storm Allstars	Suns	91.3565
1st	L1 Senior	Notorious Superstars	Notorious TSUNAMI	86.0058
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)	Devil Cheerleading	Mini Devils	84.0214
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Tiny Paws	85.748
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Miller's Cheer Stars	spatkles	91.897
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Mini Cubs	91.7123
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	RNR	Runaways	91.1581
4th	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Mini Models	89.2866
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	ElectrumCats	94.5227
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	Pounce	94.0532





Placemen	t Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	TAI	Nobles	92.4555
4th	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Miller's Cheer Stars	galaxy	90.9516
1st	L2 Mini	ICE	Mini Moons	89.787
1st	L2 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	NickelCats	94.15
2nd	L2 Youth	RNR	Roar	89.9667
3rd	L2 Youth	Notorious Superstars	Notorious STORM	82.9833
1st	L2 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	TitaniumCats	94.6667
2nd	L2 Junior	RNR	Revenge	92.4667
3rd	L2 Junior	Notorious Superstars	Notorious HURRICANE	81.7
1st	L2 Senior	RNR	Renegades	94.2167
2nd	L2 Senior	Miller's Cheer Stars	black out	89.7
1st	L2.1 Youth - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Double Trouble	87.2541
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Blink 182	91.3146
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Miller's Cheer Stars	supernovas	91.1993
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Coldplay	90.9233
1st	L2.2 Senior - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Icon	94.7899
1st	L3 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	SilverCats	97.4
2nd	L3 Youth	ICE	Moonb3ams	94.6667
0th	L3 Junior	Miller's Cheer Stars	total eclipse	0.0
1st	L3 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	VibeCats	96.75
2nd	L3 Junior	Notorious Superstars	Notorious WILDFIRE	88.7833
1st	L3 Senior	RNR	Royalty	94.45
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	IronCats	95.5333
1st	L3.1 Traditional Rec - 14Y (AFF)	Devil Cheerleading	Lady Devils	83.004
1st	L3.2 Senior - PREP	Pittsburgh Superstars	Indigo Girls	92.3642
2nd	L3.2 Senior - PREP	Liberty Athletics	Allegiance	90.0233
1st	L4 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	BrassCats	97.8667
2nd	L4 Junior	ICE	Lady Rays	95.6167
1st	L4.2 Senior	ICE	Gemini	94.05
1st	L5 Senior	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	ChromeCats	95.35





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L5 Senior Open	ICE	Lady Zenith	92.7833
1st	L6 Senior Open Coed - Small	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	SteelCats	96.8667
	Exhibition (Cheer)	ICE	Tempest	
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Pittsburgh Superstars	Shining Stars	
Superior	CheerABILITIES - Novice- Exhibition	Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh	ShineKats	100.0
Superior	CheerABILITIES - Novice- Exhibition	Pittsburgh Pride All Stars	SuperCats	100.0